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Regarding tutorials: All tutorials will take place as per Monday Timetable from 7:55 AM to 8:50 
AM in the assigned venue, as specified below: 
 

Tutorial 
Group 

Venue Tutor’s Name Tutor’s Email 

T1 L1 Anupam Khatua anupamkhatua@rnd.iitg.ac.in 

T2 L2 Sudipta Sarkar sudipta.math7@rnd.iitg.ac.in  

T3 L3 Basua Debananda debananda04@rnd.iitg.ac.in  

T4 L4 Nishi Gupta nishi7376@rnd.iitg.ac.in 

T5 1003 Vijay vijaysiwach975@rnd.iitg.ac.in 

T6 1005 Manali Sajjan smanali@iitg.ac.in  

T7 1006 Saurabh Bansal sbansal@iitg.ac.in  

T8 1G2 Sulakashna sulakash@iitg.ac.in  

T9 1201 Anjali manjali@iitg.ac.in  

T10 1202 Saikat Giri saikat.giri@iitg.ac.in  

T11 1205 Arka Mukherjee m.arka@iitg.ac.in  

T12 2101 Nabanita Karmakar k.nabanita@iitg.ac.in  

T13 2102 Akash Kalita akash.kalita@iitg.ac.in  

T14 2201 Sunit Ghosh g.sunit@iitg.ac.in  

T15 2202 
Tanay Kumar 
Karmakar 

 tanay.kumar@iitg.ac.in  

T16 2203 
Achyuta R 
Duttamohapatra 

 achyutar@iitg.ac.in  

T17 2204 Bikramjit Acharjee  b.acharjee@iitg.ac.in  

  

Pratyay Mondal and Pankaj Roy are additional TAs up to midsem; thereafter, both will be regular 
tutors until endsem. Sudipta Sarkar and Sunit Ghosh will be regular tutors up to midsem and 
additional TAs after midsem. 


